90 Broadway, Buffalo, NY 14203-1687 !: 716-854-3443 Fax: 716-854-3448    ": thermistors@stetron.com
Website:  www.stetron.com
2651 John Street, Unit #4 & 5, Markham, Ontario L3R 2W5 !: 905-475-6202 Fax: 905-475-1926
Radial Lead Glass Sealed NTC Chip Thermistor
N4 Series
Part Numbering System:
N4 2 -     202 J -     354 G
1      2               3        4 5          6

Applications:
Temperature Sensor for:
Heater (high temp.) Hot Water Boiler Air-conditioner
Exhaust Gas (high temp.) Engine Control
Values listed are for reference.  For details, please submit your inquiry to our sales office.
Specifications
Resistance Dissipation Thermal Operating Dimensions
@ 250°C ββ150/250 Constant Time Temperature (mm) Size
Part # Constant Range D L C Code
(ΩΩ) (K) (mW/°C) (s) (°C) max max nom
N41-471K-457J 470 4570 0.80 ~ 1.00 20.0 max. -30 ~ 450 2.2 3.5 0.26 1
Resistance Dissipation Thermal Operating Dimensions
@ 25°C ββ25/85 Constant Time Temperature (mm) Size
Part # Constant Range D L C Code
(ΩΩ) (K) (mW/°C) (s) (°C) max max nom
N42-202J-354G 2k 3540
N42-302J-354G 3k 3540
N42-103J-396G 10k 3960
0.75 ~ 0.95 7.0 max. 1.5 3.5 0.20 2N42-203J-396G 20k 3960
N42-303J-396G 30k 3960
N42-503J-396G 50k 3960
N43-202J-354G 2k 3540
N43-302J-354G 3k 3540 -55 ~ 300
N43-103J-396G 10k 3960
0.85 ~ 1.00 11.0 max. 2.0 3.5 0.25 3N43-203J-396G 20k 3960
N43-303J-396G 30k 3960
N43-503J-396G 50k 3960
N44-202J-354G 2k 3540
N44-302J-354G 3k 3540
N44-103J-396G 10k 3960
1.35 ~ 1.50 17.0 max. 2.5 4.0 0.35 4
N44-303J-396G 30k 3960
2-9-05
90 Broadway, Buffalo, NY 14203-1687 !: 716-854-3443 Fax: 716-854-3448    ": thermistors@stetron.com
Website:  www.stetron.com
2651 John Street, Unit #4 & 5, Markham, Ontario L3R 2W5 !: 905-475-6202 Fax: 905-475-1926